
GRIDCO 
Empowering Odisha 

GRIDCO Limited 
(A Govt. of Odisha Undertaking) 

INSTRUMENTS." 

Regd. Omce: Janpath, Bhubaneswar-751022, ODISHA 

Phne: 0674-2540098/2540877 Fax: 2541904/2543031: Web: www.grldco.co.In 
CIN: U401090R1995SGCO03960 

No.: GRIDCO/RE-NA/111/2023 - 254 

CORRIGENDUM-5 

The following corrigendum is hereby issued in regards to the Tender No.: 

GRIDCO/RE NODAL AGENCY/ E-TENDER/04/2023-24. Dated 11.03.2024 

floated 
SUPPLY, 

by GRIDCO Ltd. for "DESIGN, FABRICA TION, 

TRANSPORTATION, CIVIL WORKS. INSTALLA TION AND COMMISSIONING 

INCLUDING 12 MONTHS OPERATION & MAINTENANCE OF 120/150 MTR. TALL 

LATTICE MASTS (WRA) ALONG WITH ALLIED WIND DATA MEASURING 

The time table of above tender is rescheduled as follows. 

Date:21/05/2024 

Last date of submission of proposal- 05.06.2024, 1:00 PM 

Date of opening of Techno-Commercial Bid -05.06.2024, 5:00 PM 

Sd/ 

Chief Project Manager 

RE Nodal Agency, GRIDCO Ltd 

1 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

